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EZ-In Shielded Mini-Split Cable
EZ-In is designed to simplify the 
installation of all mini-splits.
Its protective outer coating makes 
it the only cable designed for 
both inside and outside use 
thus eliminating the need for
conduit or cable trays.  
EZ-In cable is stranded and
contains an aluminum foil shield
to further enhance the high
frequency communication of
today’s mini-splits.

Construction:
•   Shielded & stranded copper

conductors

•   Interlocked aluminum armor

•   PVC jacket

Applications:
•   600V

•   Indoor/outdoor/direct burial

•    Conduit not required

Specifications:
•   NEC NFPA 70

•   ASTM B3, B787

•   UL 1569 for Type MC

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK

84493 14-4 Shielded EZ-In Mini-Split Cable 50’ Roll 1
84494 14-4 Shielded EZ-In Mini-Split Cable 250’ Reel 1

MARS NO. DESCRIPTION MARS PACK

85026 Liquid Tight Connector Straight 25
85027 Liquid Tight Connector 90° Angle 15
25684 Rotary Cutting Tool 1
25685 Rotary Cutting Tool Replacement Blades 5

EZ-In Accessories

84493
84494

85026

85027

25684

Accessories


